TSFL / MORSE TAPER
TSFL / SHORT MORSE TAPER INTERNAL (B..)  Jacob Taper
TSF / SHORT MORSE TAPER INTERNAL (B..)  Jacob Taper
Metric
Metric
Metric
Whitworth
Whitworth

Adaptor Type QCDCA../B.. 0Adaptor Type QCCD../60
Dead Centre
Ordering Example : KTA Chuck QC TC 3/MT3D
Ordering Example : KTA Adaptor QCCCA 3 / RD32
Ordering Example : KTA Adaptor QCDCA 3/B16 0Ordering Example : KTA Adaptor QCCD 3/60
Adpator Type QCDTC../ISO..
Ordering Example : KTA Chuck QCDTC 3/ ISO 50
ISO Taper
MT5
L
ISO 40
L
ISO 50
L
Suitable
Spanner
Chuck Size
Adaptor Size
QCDTC 2 SIZE 2 50 75 75 - - 96 -
QCDTC 3 SIZE 3 60 - 88 89 - 109 99
QCDTC 4 SIZE 4 72 - - 102 102 122 112
QCCCA 2/E16 QCDTC 2 42 30 50 42 - - GS25
QCCCA 3/E.. QCDTC 3 50 40 60 42 51 - E32
QCCCA 4/E.. QCDTC 4 60 40 60 - 63 63 E40
Suitable
Chuck
D
Dia.
B12 B16
Stub Taper
Din 238 ‘L2’Adaptor Size
QCDCA 2 QCDTC 2 42 21.5 26
QCDCA 3 QCDTC 3 50 26 26
QCDCA 4 QCDTC 4 60 39 39
Suitable
Chuck
D
Dia.
L2Adaptor Size
QCCD 2 ACDTC 2 42 46
QCCD 3 QCDTC 3 50 65
QCCD 4 QCDTC 4 60 78
8
L2
D
L1
D
L2
D
QUICK CHANGE DRILLING AND TAPPING CHUCK
Suitable
Chuck

L2
Tool Location (Morse Taper)
Ordering Example : KTA Adaptor QCDA 3/MT3
Ordering Example : KTA Adaptor QCADA 3/PB28
Ordering Example : KTA Adaptor QCFRH 3/MT3
Ordering Example : KTA Chuck QCTDC 3/ ISO 50
MT4
L2
Adaptor Size
Adaptor Size
Adaptor Size
QCDA 2 QCDTC 2 42 18 30.5 - -
QCDA 3 QCDTC 3 50 20.5 20.5 38.5 -
QCDA 4 QCDTC 4 60 33.5 33.5 33.5 56
QCADA 2/16 QCDTC 2 42 16 MT1 32
QCADA 3/28 QCDTC 3 50 28 MT2 74
QCADA 4/36X28 QCDTC 4 60 36 X 28 MT3 70
QCFRH 3 QCDTC 3 60 MT3 1.5 91
QCFRH 4 QCDTC 4 72 MT4 1.5 115
Adaptor Type QCDA../MT..
with Internal Morse Taper DIN228
Adaptor Type QCADA../PB..
for Adjustable Adaptor
Adaptor ype QCFRF../MT..
with Radial Parallel Float
with Internal Morse Taper DIN228
Adaptor Type QCTAH../..
Ordering Example : KTA Adaptor QCTAH 4/3
Length
Compens.
L2D1
Comp. Exp.
Adaptor
Designation
Size
QCTAH 2/1 WES 1B M 3 - M12 QCDTC 2 7.5 7.5 36 42
QCTAH 2/2 WES 2B M 8 - M 20 QCDTC 2 12.5 12.5 53 72
QCTAH 3/1 WES 1B M 3 - M 12 QCTDC 3 7.5 7.5 36 42
QCTAH 3/2 WES 2B M 8 - M20 QCDTC 3 12.5 12.5 53 66
Suitable Adaptors
Size
Thread
dia.
Suitable
for
Chuck
Length
Compens.
L2D1
Comp. Exp.
Adaptor
Designation
Size
QCTAH 3/3 WES 3B M14 - M33 QCDTC 3 20.0 20.0 78 126
QCTAH 4/1 WES 1B M 3 - M12 QCDTC 4 7.5 7.5 36 42
QCTAH 4/2 WES 2B M 8 - M20 QCDTC 4 12.5 12.5 53 66
QCTAH 4/3 WES 3B M14 - M33 QCDTC 4 20.0 20.0 78 121
Suitable Adaptors
Size
Thread
dia.
Suitable
for
Chuck
L2
D2 D1
MOUNTING
TAPERS ‘T’
THREADS L1 DØL2 WT. IN KG.Description
T DØ dØ L
0 - 6.5 : 0 - 1/4" B12 J1 J2a 3/8" X 24 UNF 61.5 68 34 0.290
1 13 : 1/32" - 1/2" B16 J6 J2 J33 1/2" x 20 unf 90.5 103 50 0.945
B10 10.094 9.40 14.50
B12 12.065 11.10 18.50
B16 15.733 14.50 24.00
T DØ dØ L